

SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. BUB182

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	KW00000210	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	4	
002	TP00000112	FAN HOUSING SET(AS-890FHL-MK-R INC. 8	1	
003	KW00000220	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X8	1	
004	KW00000160	SPRING WASHER M5	1	
005	KW00000170	FLAT WASHER 5	1	
006	KW00000100	FAN AP-10302	1	
007	KW00000210	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	3	
008	TP00000112	FAN HOUSING SET(AS-890FHL-MK-R INC. 2	1	
009	KW00000150	MOTOR RUBBER RING A	1	
010	TP00000113	MOTOR SET (AS-890-MS18-R)	1	
011	TP00000083	MOTOR RUBBER RING B	1	
013	*****	*****	***	*****
014	TP00000084	SPRING	1	
015	TP00000085	PIN	1	
016	TP00000086	DIAL	1	
017	*****	*****	***	*****
018	*****	*****	***	*****
019	KW00000210	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	6	
020	*****	*****	***	*****
021	KW00000200	HEAT SINK AM-10313	1	
022	KW00000270	SPRING WASHER M3	1	
023	TP00000081	SCREW M3X6	1	
A01	132025-7	NOZZLE ASS'Y	1	

SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. BUB182

